GC-1803_Product Data Sheet_V2.5                                                                      1
GC-1803
8-Ch Professional FTA Receiver and Decoder
Product Overview
GC-1803 is a multi-channel professional FTA receiver and decoder with broadcast-quality launched by GOSPELL.
This was designed for demodulating and decoding up to eight unscrambled SD MPEG-2, AVC and AVS programs.
It supports a wide range of input and output options, coming from DVB-S/S2 satellite, Ethernet network and local
DVB-ASI interface, allowing it handle any program sources, decoding output via analog composite video and unbal-

GC-1803-S (1RU Configuration)
GC-1803_Product Data Sheet_V2.5                                                                      4
Ordering Information
1RU Hardware Options
Hardware Codes Descriptions
GC-1803-S 1RU, 1 x ASI input, 2 x DVB-S/S2 input, 8 x CVBS and Unbalanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
GC-1803-P 1RU, 1 x ASI input, 1 x 100/1000Base-T input, 8 x CVBS and Unbalanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
GC-1803-SP 1RU, 1 x ASI input, 2 x DVB-S/S2 input, 1 x 100/1000Base-T input, 8 x CVBS and Unbalanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
2RU Hardware Options
Hardware Codes Descriptions
GC-1803-BS 2RU, 1 x ASI input, 2 x DVB-S/S2 input, 8 x CVBS and Balanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
GC-1803-BP 2RU, 1 x ASI input, 1 x 100/1000Base-T input, 8 x CVBS and Balanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
GC-1803-BSP 2RU, 1 x ASI input, 2 x DVB-S/S2 input, 1 x 100/1000Base-T input, 8 x CVBS and Balanced Stereo Pair(R&L) output
GC-1803_Product Data Sheet_V2.5                                                                      5
For More Information
Please visit our website: http://www.gospell.com or contact your local sales representative:
GOSPELL Shenzhen, China